
Pos 
DNF 

2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
21 
22 

DNF 
DNF 

25 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
170 

28 
188 
115 
285 
878 

34 
44 

333 
137 
124 
110 
167 

91 
185 

7 
23 
33 
82 
38 
42 

231 
93 
27 
81 
49 

3 
5 

25 
54 
69 
71 

121 
128 
168 
316 

Name 
Mattia CIAMPALINI 
Paolo CAMNASO 
Massimiliano GRASSO 
Angelo CALCAGNO 
Andrea BRUZZONE 
Davide VOLPI 
Gabriele BOSCO 
Alex FERRARI 
Giorgio CASTELLETTI 
Jacopo CARNAZZA 
Andrea FILI' 
Omar AHMAD 
Dario ROSSI 
Roberto CHIESA 
Luigi TIBERTI 
Daniele CECCHINI 
Alessandro TORRISI 
Matteo MANCIN 
Emanuele BAUSO 
Zeno DUCCI 
Francesco GIACOPAZZI 
Vito CAPPONI 
Mirko MARELLI 
Federico PUGNANA 
Nicola PIRO 
Stefano ANDRELLO 

Tommaso LANDI 
Nicolo' Enea MONTENERO 
Johnny SELMONI 
Jacopo LIBE’ 
Silvio BONAFFINI 
Francesco FONDI 
Emanuel GAROFALO 
Gianluca VENTURELLI 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Martina PLENARIO 

Class 
E2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 

E250 
E2T 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E2T 

Model/Engine 
BUCCI 17 
BMW 
KTM 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
TRIUMPH 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
BMW 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 

APRILIA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 

Laps 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
2 
5 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
1:15.842 
1:16.816 
1:17.552 
1:17.557 
1:17.896 
1:17.909 
1:18.492 
1:18.812 
1:18.871 
1:18.942 
1:19.092 
1:19.519 
1:19.624 
1:19.686 
1:19.717 
1:20.140 
1:20.393 
1:20.701 
1:20.711 
1:20.955 
1:21.052 
1:21.093 
1:21.225 
1:21.560 
1:21.945 
1:23.329 

Diff 

0.974 
1.710 
1.715 
2.054 
2.067 
2.650 
2.970 
3.029 
3.100 
3.250 
3.677 
3.782 
3.844 
3.875 
4.298 
4.551 
4.859 
4.869 
5.113 
5.210 
5.251 
5.383 
5.718 
6.103 
7.487 

Gap 

0.974 
0.736 
0.005 
0.339 
0.013 
0.583 
0.320 
0.059 
0.071 
0.150 
0.427 
0.105 
0.062 
0.031 
0.423 
0.253 
0.308 
0.010 
0.244 
0.097 
0.041 
0.132 
0.335 
0.385 
1.384 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 30/03/2025 18:17:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 30.03.2025 
ESPERTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (7 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

30/03/2025 17:00 


